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Place: 2 27T 12* 1 6* 1 1 

* Rylan Quinte ro843
VGA

3.200 3.100 2.9002.8003.6003.200Diff:1 
9.1509.200 8.250 9.100 9.0509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.85012.150 12.05011.900 12.50011.85012.400F ina l:

Place: 4 58 1 4T 5 3T 2 

* Razvan Costache861
Stanford

2.800 3.200 2.9003.2003.7003.500Diff:2 
9.0008.750 6.950 9.350 9.0509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.65012.250 11.90012.550 12.05010.65012.250F ina l:

Place: 5T 54 5* 7* 1 5 3 

Levi M urray809
SCEGA - SC

2.400 3.200 3.1003.0003.6003.400Diff:3 
8.7508.800 7.300 9.100 9.3009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.25012.500 11.85012.100 11.70010.90012.200F ina l:

Place: 5T 6 12* 34* 3T 27 4 

* Hudson Hon812
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 3.000 2.2002.8003.4003.100Diff:4 
8.9009.100 9.150 9.100 9.3009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.10012.300 11.10011.900 11.05012.55012.200F ina l:

Place: 56T 4 36T 2* 16T 8 5 

* Jordan Lloyd-Davies793
Go For It USA

3.200 3.300 3.0002.9003.7003.500Diff:5 
8.5507.750 8.950 8.600 8.5509.050Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.95011.850 11.55011.500 12.25012.65011.150F ina l:

Place: 18T 17T 45T 7T 6* 18T 6 

* Char lie  Ham ilton823
South Coast- SC

3.600 3.100 3.0002.8003.8003.600Diff:6 
8.3508.400 8.300 8.500 9.0508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.60012.150 11.35011.300 11.70012.10012.000F ina l:

Place: 1 2 73T 47* 2 14* 7 

Nicho las  deGrass ie863
Agility - SC

1.600 3.200 2.9002.9004.4003.500Diff:7 
8.5009.000 8.350 7.700 9.2009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.50012.400 11.40010.600 10.85012.75012.500F ina l:

Place: 10* 10* 3 15* 62T 9* 8 

* M auer M ott842
VGA

2.200 3.000 3.0003.0003.6003.200Diff:8 
8.5008.900 8.800 9.350 7.6009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.35010.600 11.50012.350 11.40012.40012.100F ina l:

Place: 10T 21T 11 26* 3T 37T 9T

* Jack Rock855
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

2.200 3.400 2.9002.9003.0003.300Diff:9T
8.1508.800 9.000 9.050 8.9008.950Exec:

-0.300__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.25012.300 10.75011.950 11.15012.00012.100F ina l:

Place: 44T 23T 5T 10* 32T 3T 9T

Hunte r Yeung839
CPG Gymnastics- SC

2.200 3.200 3.0002.7003.6003.000Diff:9T
8.9008.450 8.350 9.400 8.1509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.25011.350 11.90012.100 11.50011.95011.450F ina l:
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Place: 10* 10* 18T 6 32* 46* 11 

* A lexander S ibba ld837
Pacif ic Coast- SC

3.200 2.900 2.3002.7003.6003.200Diff:11 
8.2008.900 8.800 9.050 8.4508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.00011.350 10.50011.750 11.90012.40012.100F ina l:

Place: 48 23T 26* 15T 10T 7 12 

Andy Li802
Broadway

2.400 3.100 2.9002.7003.2003.300Diff:12 
8.7008.100 8.750 8.900 8.9009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.95012.000 11.60011.600 11.40011.95011.400F ina l:

Place: 3 17T 22T 12* 18T 50* 13T

* Jacob Brandt791
Go For It USA

2.200 3.100 2.2002.9003.6003.500Diff:13T
8.2508.800 8.500 8.800 8.7009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.80011.800 10.45011.700 11.45012.10012.300F ina l:

Place: 25T 45T 9T 15* 8T 14T 13T

* M onty Lam bert821
High Sierra

2.200 3.000 2.2003.1003.3003.400Diff:13T
9.2008.450 7.800 8.900 9.0509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.80012.050 11.40012.000 11.40011.10011.850F ina l:

Place: 56T 3 33T 47* 12T 9T 15 

M ichae l S m ith856
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 3.400 2.9002.7003.5002.200Diff:15 
8.6008.950 9.200 8.850 8.5009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.65011.900 11.50011.550 10.85012.70011.150F ina l:

Place: 28 1 52T 61* 8T 30* 16 

* Ethan M ora les794
Go For It USA

2.200 3.200 2.2003.2003.9003.400Diff:16 
8.6508.400 8.950 8.000 8.8508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
69.35012.050 10.85011.200 10.60012.85011.800F ina l:

Place: 14T 45T 26* 26* 28T 6 17 

Jackson De llinge r800
Broadway

2.200 3.100 3.0002.8003.0003.200Diff:17 
8.8008.850 8.100 8.800 8.4509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.25011.550 11.80011.600 11.15011.10012.050F ina l:

Place: 54T 38T 9T 30T 12T 18* 18 

* Quan Ngo771
Dav is Diamonds

2.200 3.000 2.2002.7002.9003.200Diff:18 
9.1508.050 8.550 9.300 8.9008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.05011.900 11.35012.000 11.10011.45011.250F ina l:

Place: 25* 52 12* 34T 18T 18* 19 

* Diego M edina833
Pacif ic Coast- SC

2.200 2.900 2.2002.8002.9003.200Diff:19 
9.1508.650 8.100 9.100 8.9008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.95011.800 11.35011.900 11.05011.00011.850F ina l:

Place: 20T 38* 5T 43* 41T 22* 20 

* Bennett M unson854
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 3.100 2.2002.8003.0003.000Diff:20 
9.1008.900 8.450 9.300 8.1509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.90011.250 11.30012.100 10.90011.45011.900F ina l:
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Place: 36T 9 16 80 23T 14T 21 

* Zachary T on846
Cal Sports - GO

2.200 3.200 3.0002.8004.1003.400Diff:21 
8.4008.250 8.350 9.050 8.5007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
68.85011.700 11.40011.850 9.80012.45011.650F ina l:

Place: 36T 19T 48T 65 10T 25* 22T

Dem ian S eba t836
Pacif ic Coast- SC

2.400 2.900 2.2003.1003.2003.200Diff:22T
8.9508.450 8.850 8.150 9.1008.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.65012.000 11.15011.250 10.55012.05011.650F ina l:

Place: 63T 7T 18* 30T 38* 28 22T

* Grant Andersen789
Go For It USA

2.400 3.000 2.2002.9003.6003.700Diff:22T
8.8007.300 8.900 8.850 8.3008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.65011.300 11.00011.750 11.10012.50011.000F ina l:

Place: 51T 23T 5* 67* 38T 9T 24 

Adr ian Esqueda785
SCATS

1.600 2.900 2.7003.0003.5003.000Diff:24 
8.8008.300 8.450 9.100 8.4008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.60011.300 11.50012.100 10.45011.95011.300F ina l:

Place: 56* 10T 17 23* 22 56T 25 

M artin Levine798
Elevate- NC

2.200 3.100 2.3002.9003.4003.200Diff:25 
7.8507.950 9.000 8.900 8.6509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.45011.750 10.15011.800 11.20012.40011.150F ina l:

Place: 36T 13 44 20T 52 33* 26 

* Jackson Braddock826
North Va lley - AZ

1.600 2.500 2.2002.4003.2003.000Diff:26 
8.6008.650 9.100 8.950 8.5009.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.35011.000 10.80011.350 11.25012.30011.650F ina l:

Place: 20T 29T 40T 75* 30T 13 27 

Easton M cCorm ick814
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.700 2.2002.1003.2002.800Diff:27 
9.2509.100 8.600 9.300 8.7008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.10011.400 11.45011.400 10.15011.80011.900F ina l:

Place: 14T 27T 63 10* 27 61T 28 

* Jaxon Dodd810
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

2.200 2.900 2.9002.1003.1002.800Diff:28 
7.1509.250 8.750 8.850 8.7509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.05011.650 10.05010.950 11.50011.85012.050F ina l:

Place: 29* 53 18* 4T 45T 52* 29 

* Ca leb Anderson788
Technique Gym

3.200 3.000 2.2002.9003.0003.400Diff:29 
8.1008.350 7.950 8.850 8.2008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.00011.200 10.30011.750 12.05010.95011.750F ina l:

Place: 20* 26 52T 66 23T 40 30 

* A idan V isaya774
Dav is Diamonds

1.600 2.800 2.2002.1003.0002.700Diff:30 
8.4509.200 8.900 9.100 8.9009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
67.85011.700 10.65011.200 10.50011.90011.900F ina l:
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Place: 51* 7T 52T 71 41T 25* 31T

* Ethan S pann783
A rizona O lympian- AZ

2.200 2.900 2.2002.8003.2003.200Diff:31T
8.9508.100 9.300 8.400 8.3508.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
67.75011.250 11.15011.200 10.35012.50011.300F ina l:

Place: 8T 49T 38T 30* 48 30T 31T

Ayden M cCue803
Broadway

1.600 2.900 2.9002.8003.5003.300Diff:31T
7.9508.850 7.550 8.650 8.2509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.75011.150 10.85011.450 11.10011.05012.150F ina l:

Place: 20T 5 12T 70 67 50* 33 

Gavin V incent784
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 2.900 2.2003.0003.6003.100Diff:33 
8.2508.800 9.000 8.900 7.5508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.70010.450 10.45011.900 10.40012.60011.900F ina l:

Place: 25* 61T 18T 26* 41T 22* 34 

* S ebastian Ehr lich769
Dav is Diamonds

2.200 2.700 2.2002.1002.2003.200Diff:34 
9.1008.650 8.450 9.650 8.5509.050Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
67.65011.250 11.30011.750 11.15010.35011.850F ina l:

Place: 67T 29T 40* 7* 32T 46T 35T

Ryan S ilve rs805
Broadway

2.400 3.000 2.2002.8003.4003.400Diff:35T
8.3007.450 8.400 8.600 8.3509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.60011.350 10.50011.400 11.70011.80010.850F ina l:

Place: 62 56T 4 30* 16T 39 35T

* Devan T ichenor822
High Sierra

1.600 3.000 1.7003.0003.2003.000Diff:35T
9.0008.050 7.500 9.200 8.8509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.60011.850 10.70012.200 11.10010.70011.050F ina l:

Place: 44T 16 33* 56T 18T 69T 37 

Blake  Kennedy830
Agility - SC

2.400 2.700 2.3002.9004.1003.500Diff:37 
7.4507.950 8.050 8.650 9.1008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
67.40011.800 9.75011.550 10.70012.15011.450F ina l:

Place: 49T 21T 40* 56T 49* 33* 38 

Re ine r Re id804
Broadway

1.600 3.000 2.2002.8003.2003.400Diff:38 
8.6007.950 8.800 8.600 8.1009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.35011.100 10.80011.400 10.70012.00011.350F ina l:

Place: 33T 14T 36T 20* 45T 73* 39 

* Nations Ne ff815
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

2.200 2.900 2.2002.8003.0003.200Diff:39 
7.2508.500 9.200 8.700 8.3009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.30011.200 9.45011.500 11.25012.20011.700F ina l:

Place: 69T 14T 26* 38T 32T 52T 40 

Noah Kovach832
Pacif ic Coast- SC

2.400 2.800 1.7002.7003.6003.200Diff:40 
8.6007.600 8.600 8.900 8.5508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.25011.350 10.30011.600 11.00012.20010.800F ina l:
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Place: 49T 38* 26T 23* 55T 37T 41 

Ellio t M cReynolds770
Dav is Diamonds

2.200 2.700 2.2002.1003.0002.700Diff:41 
8.5508.650 8.450 9.500 8.1509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.20010.850 10.75011.600 11.20011.45011.350F ina l:

Place: 71T 45T 22T 20* 55T 9* 42 

* V ince  Zaka r799
Elevate- NC

2.200 3.100 3.0003.0003.4003.200Diff:42 
8.5007.550 7.700 8.700 7.7509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.15010.850 11.50011.700 11.25011.10010.750F ina l:

Place: 29* 64 38T 61T 12T 29 43 

* S teven Noonan834
Pacif ic Coast- SC

2.400 3.200 2.2002.7002.9003.400Diff:43 
8.7008.350 7.050 8.750 8.7008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
66.55011.900 10.90011.450 10.6009.95011.750F ina l:

Place: 69T 49T 26* 78T 28T 14* 44T

Luke  Ke lling829
Agility - SC

1.600 2.900 2.9002.8003.2003.300Diff:44T
8.5007.500 7.850 8.800 8.6508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
66.50011.550 11.40011.600 10.10011.05010.800F ina l:

Place: 44* 63 26T 61T 18T 33T 44T

* Chase  Lyftogt782
Victory - SC

2.400 3.200 2.3002.9002.7002.900Diff:44T
8.5008.550 8.850 8.700 8.6008.200Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.50011.800 10.80011.600 10.60010.25011.450F ina l:

Place: 20* 42 45T 40T 69T 42* 46 

M ichae l S trahlm an844
VGA

1.600 2.300 2.3002.4003.2002.700Diff:46 
8.2509.200 8.150 8.900 8.0509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.40010.350 10.55011.300 10.95011.35011.900F ina l:

Place: 14T 35 76 2* 71 64T 47 

Ow en Costlow819
Xteme Gymnastics- AZ

3.200 2.500 3.1003.1003.1003.500Diff:47 
6.9008.550 8.550 7.400 7.4009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.3509.900 10.00010.500 12.25011.65012.050F ina l:

Place: 8T 70T 22T 23T 41T 42* 48 

* Zephyr P itesky772
Dav is Diamonds

1.600 2.800 2.2002.2002.2002.800Diff:48 
8.3509.350 7.550 9.500 8.4509.600Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.30011.250 10.55011.700 11.2009.45012.150F ina l:

Place: 63T 33T 48T 12* 23T 76 49T

A lexander Kazakov801
Broadway

2.200 2.900 2.3002.7003.1003.300Diff:49T
6.7507.700 8.600 8.550 8.8009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.15011.700 9.05011.250 11.45011.70011.000F ina l:

Place: 5T 38T 64* 75T 61 30* 49T

* Ne iko English792
Go For It USA

2.200 2.900 2.2002.9003.6003.700Diff:49T
8.6508.500 7.850 7.950 7.7507.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.15010.650 10.85010.850 10.15011.45012.200F ina l:
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Place: 14T 59* 48* 59* 65T 33* 51 

* Ben W yle r857
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.800 2.2002.8003.0002.900Diff:51 
8.6009.150 7.400 8.450 7.7009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.65010.500 10.80011.250 10.65010.40012.050F ina l:

Place: 18T 68 26* 51* 32* 52* 52T

Joseph S teenson817
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.900 2.2002.7002.7003.000Diff:52T
8.1009.000 7.150 8.900 8.4509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.55011.350 10.30011.600 10.7509.55012.000F ina l:

Place: 56* 55 57T 51* 23T 60 52T

Evan Hankins808
SCEGA - SC

1.600 3.000 2.3003.0003.4003.200Diff:52T
7.8007.950 7.350 8.100 8.7009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.55011.700 10.10011.100 10.75010.75011.150F ina l:

Place: 51* 43 40T 51* 45T 71T 54 

T .J. S m ith806
Broadway

1.600 3.100 2.3002.7003.2003.200Diff:54 
7.2008.100 8.100 8.700 8.1009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.45011.200 9.50011.400 10.75011.30011.300F ina l:

Place: 71T 45T 56 26* 53T 56* 55 

Nick T ess ie r781
Cal Sports - GO

2.200 2.600 2.2002.8003.6003.100Diff:55 
7.9507.650 7.500 8.350 8.3508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.25010.950 10.15011.150 11.15011.10010.750F ina l:

Place: 29T 61T 57T 12* 60 67* 56T

A lexander Coble768
Dav is Diamonds

2.200 3.000 2.3002.1002.2003.100Diff:56T
7.5008.650 8.150 9.000 7.7009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15010.700 9.80011.100 11.45010.35011.750F ina l:

Place: 33T 59* 60T 34* 58 56T 56T

Re id Low inger813
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.900 2.9002.8003.0002.700Diff:56T
7.2509.000 7.400 8.250 7.9009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15010.800 10.15011.050 11.05010.40011.700F ina l:

Place: 40* 33T 69 51T 64 69T 58T

Ow en Pearson807
O ld Pueblo- AZ

1.800 2.600 1.6002.1003.4002.700Diff:58T
8.1508.850 8.300 8.600 7.9509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.00010.550 9.75010.700 10.75011.70011.550F ina l:

Place: 73 56T 66T 40T 38* 42* 58T

Cae len Cook786
Monarchs- SC

2.200 3.000 2.3003.1002.6003.300Diff:58T
8.2507.400 8.400 7.700 8.3008.750Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.00011.300 10.55010.800 10.95010.70010.700F ina l:

Place: 39 65 52T 40T 49* 61T 60T

Asher S piro820
Xteme Gymnastics- AZ

2.200 3.000 2.1002.9003.6003.400Diff:60T
7.9508.200 6.150 8.300 8.1009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
64.65011.100 10.05011.200 10.9509.75011.600F ina l:
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Place: 56T 49T 48* 78T 65T 41 60T

S tephan Cacovean818
Head Over Hee ls

2.200 3.000 2.2002.8003.3003.500Diff:60T
8.4007.950 7.750 8.450 7.5007.900Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.65010.500 10.60011.250 10.10011.05011.150F ina l:

Place: 40* 44 66T 51* 69T 66 62 

Zander Nolte816
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.700 1.8002.8003.0002.700Diff:62 
8.0508.850 8.250 8.000 7.6509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.55010.350 9.85010.800 10.75011.25011.550F ina l:

Place: 42T 74 57T 15T 30T 67* 63 

* Brooks Link827
North Va lley - AZ

1.600 3.000 2.3002.2002.2003.400Diff:63 
7.5008.200 7.300 8.900 8.4009.800Exec:

__.___-0.100 -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.40011.400 9.80011.100 11.4009.20011.500F ina l:

Place: 29T 29T 45T 34T 79 52T 64 

* Declan W ilson796
Gym Nevada 

2.400 2.700 2.9002.9003.1003.200Diff:64 
7.4008.550 8.700 8.400 5.4008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.3008.100 10.30011.300 11.05011.80011.750F ina l:

Place: 76 37 25 43* 72 56* 65 

V incent Noonan835
Pacif ic Coast- SC

1.600 3.200 2.2002.8003.2003.400Diff:65 
7.9506.800 8.300 8.850 6.5509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.1509.750 10.15011.650 10.90011.50010.200F ina l:

Place: 67T 66 70T 59* 59 24 66 

Hung Lau838
CPG Gymnastics- SC

1.600 2.700 2.3002.1002.0003.000Diff:66 
8.9007.850 8.950 8.550 8.0509.050Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75010.750 11.20010.650 10.6509.65010.850F ina l:

Place: 10* 75 80 38T 62T 18* 67 

Cooper Gragg841
BGA - SC

1.600 2.500 2.2002.0002.3003.200Diff:67 
9.1508.900 7.050 8.400 8.1009.400Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -1.000 __._____.___ND:
63.50010.600 11.3509.400 11.0009.05012.100F ina l:

Place: 42T 76 33* 73T 53T 46* 68 

* Ian Jackson831
Pacif ic Coast- SC

2.400 3.200 2.3002.9003.0003.300Diff:68 
8.2008.200 5.750 8.650 7.7508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
63.45010.950 10.50011.550 10.2008.75011.500F ina l:

Place: 54T 70T 64* 50 55T 61T 69 

Rylan S hin-Lee773
Dav is Diamonds

1.600 2.600 2.3002.9002.2002.900Diff:69 
7.7508.350 7.250 7.950 8.2509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.25010.850 10.05010.850 10.8009.45011.250F ina l:

Place: 66 19T 66T 73T 78 46T 70T

V ince  M ille r828
Ex treme

2.400 2.600 2.4002.9003.5003.400Diff:70T
8.1007.500 8.550 7.900 5.8507.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.9008.450 10.50010.800 10.20012.05010.900F ina l:
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Place: 44* 69 62 47* 75 42* 70T

M ichae l Edge811
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.100 2.2002.1002.8002.900Diff:70T
8.3508.550 7.000 8.900 7.4509.250Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.9009.550 10.55011.000 10.8509.50011.450F ina l:

Place: 63T 73 70T 67* 49T 71T 72 

Jacob Kiehl779
Cal Sports - GO

1.600 2.700 2.2002.2002.3003.000Diff:72 
7.3008.000 7.350 8.450 8.4008.850Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.05011.100 9.50010.650 10.4509.35011.000F ina l:

Place: 79 32 77 72 32* 78 73 

T odd Andersen790
Go For It USA

2.200 2.900 2.2002.4003.6003.400Diff:73 
6.3006.450 8.150 7.400 8.4508.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.50011.350 8.5009.800 10.25011.7509.850F ina l:

Place: 74T 36 78T 56T 76 73* 74 

S ave ly Laza rev824
South Coast- SC

2.200 3.100 2.2002.6003.3003.300Diff:74 
7.2507.000 8.300 8.100 6.2008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.000 __.___-0.100ND:
61.0509.300 9.4509.700 10.70011.60010.300F ina l:

Place: 61 77 75 67* 68 77 75 

Reuben M iles780
Cal Sports - GO

1.600 2.800 2.2002.2002.9002.900Diff:75 
6.7508.200 5.400 8.350 7.6008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.75010.400 8.95010.550 10.4508.30011.100F ina l:

Place: 74T 70T 78T 75* 74 64T 76 

T obias  Haughey778
Cal Sports - GO

1.600 2.700 2.1002.2002.3002.100Diff:76 
7.9008.200 7.150 7.500 6.9008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.2009.600 10.0009.700 10.1509.45010.300F ina l:

Place: 78 67 60T 61* 73 79 77 

S age  Broadw ate r775
Gym Unlimited

2.200 2.100 0.9002.2001.9003.400Diff:77 
8.8006.650 8.000 8.850 7.5508.700Exec:

-2.000-0.100 -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
58.5509.650 7.70011.050 10.6009.6009.950F ina l:

Place: 80 78* 2 19 12T 2 78 

M oses Kim ock848
Victory - SC

1.600 3.700 2.9003.7000.0000.800Diff:78 
9.0509.700 0.000 8.750 8.2009.700Exec:

__.___-4.000 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
54.10011.900 11.95012.450 11.3000.0006.500F ina l:

Place: 77 78* 73T 43T 77 75 79 

David M acom ber776
IGC -NC

2.200 1.700 1.6002.2000.0002.900Diff:79 
7.7507.250 0.000 8.400 6.8008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
49.5008.500 9.35010.600 10.9000.00010.150F ina l:

Place: 33T 78* 70T 43* 80 80 80 

S ean Burger825
F lex  Gymnastics- AZ

1.600 0.000 0.0002.3000.0002.900Diff:80 
0.0008.800 0.000 8.350 0.0009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
33.2500.000 0.00010.650 10.9000.00011.700F ina l:
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